\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

Modular System Frames For Power

Distribution, MSMSF

The mild steel modular system frame for floor standing
enclosures, MSMSF, has two mounting levels. The first is for
fixing front panels and the second for mounting equipment.

The frame can be equipped before mounting in the enclosure

and allows for the use of both modular and non-modular

components.

i3

Description: Two single vertical profiles, which can be used both for front covers and assembly of components. A cost
effective solution for panel builders, reducing assembly time, which also enables assembly outside the enclosure.

Useful height for front covers is, Height - 150 mm.

Material: 2 mm steel.

Finish: RAL 7035.

Pack quantity: 1 kit.

The frame provides customers with a cost effective solution for small and medium sized power distribution panels
The frame ensures that both modular and non-modular components can be installed into the same enclosure

Customers can assembly the frame outside of the enclosure, if required, which saves installation time as well as labour

cost



RASEK

EE:
Bna:
i}
FERk:
B i:

mHs

MSMSF2006

MSMSF2008

MSMSF2206

MSMSF1806

MSMSF1808

MSMSF2208

o=
=HA

Bz
RAL 7035

it
i

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

1800mm

1800mm

2200mm

Table 1/1

600mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

ShsEir

EEHRIN

BRI

EEHRN

1R W

EEHRN

fEEHRN

RER G

No

No

No

No

No

No

M AXARIE nVent B9~ RIR BB B SENIME ZEFHEA nvent B9~ %oe AI1AIR www.nvent.com FREUZ R,
FIRAERERR, HIRTE, FAAYH. BATEX

MRS ES, PERE

PO RN E . Wk, MERNABMHERIE TN/ HESRERS LM,

BETEEIESF nVent

D& BEER nVent

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmsf2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmsf2008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmsf2206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmsf1806
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmsf1808
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsmsf2208
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

\/
A BABBEES:

“, N
nvent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent, i nVent iR &M EHTIIE nVent Services GmbH HEMB ABME RN FIBEMBERYAERBMEENM~, nVent
REBHMBEHIF, BRBTEH.

AR RGE R nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3



https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

