

## Modular System Frames For Power Distribution, MSMSF



The mild steel modular system frame for floor standing enclosures, MSMSF, has two mounting levels. The first is for fixing front panels and the second for mounting equipment. The frame can be equipped before mounting in the enclosure and allows for the use of both modular and non-modular components.

## 功能

Description: Two single vertical profiles, which can be used both for front covers and assembly of components. A cost effective solution for panel builders, reducing assembly time, which also enables assembly outside the enclosure. Useful height for front covers is, Height – 150 mm.

Material: 2 mm steel.

Finish: RAL 7035.

Pack quantity: 1 kit.

The frame provides customers with a cost effective solution for small and medium sized power distribution panels

The frame ensures that both modular and non-modular components can be installed into the same enclosure

Customers can assembly the frame outside of the enclosure, if required, which saves installation time as well as labour cost

## 技术参数

厚度:

颜色: 浅灰色

2mm

材料: 低碳钢

完成: 粉末涂层

颜色代码: **RAL 7035** 

Table 1/1				
物料号	高度	宽度	外壳材料	快速发货
MSMSF2006	2000mm	600mm	低碳钢	No
MSMSF2008	2000mm	800mm	低碳钢	No
MSMSF2206	2200mm	600mm	低碳钢	No
MSMSF1806	1800mm	600mm	低碳钢	No
MSMSF1808	1800mm	800mm	低碳钢	No
MSMSF2208	2200mm	800mm	低碳钢	No

## 警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



我们强大的品牌组合:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

本文档由系统生成。 nVent.com/HOFFMAN 3